
Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs 

Business Intelligence in Strategic Sales 
Planning 

Credit Bill Maintenance System 

Machining-Bearing Rod,Bearing 
Bracket,MS-Sleeve 

Machining-End Cap Connector 

Machining-End Cap Connector 

Machining-End Cap Connector 

Machining-End Cap Connector 

Machining-MS Shaft Keyway 

Machining-SS Bush & Foundation Bolt 
Slot 

Machining-Point knit & end cup 
connector 

Name of the Principal 

|Investigator/Co-investivator 

Machining-Ceiling cover,bearing cover 
& UKL adopter 

Machining-UKL adaptor,rotary 
joint,connceting rod&ALFA end cap 

Machining-foundation bolt-slot 

NANDHA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, ERODE 
Research and Developmnent Cell 

Machining-power loom parts 

Machining-ss Bush-parting &SS bush 
parting & facing 

Dr.S.Nandagopal 

Ms.K.Nithya 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Academic Year 2018-19 
Grants Received Details 

Department of Principal |Year of Award 
Investigator 

Computer Science 
and Engineering 

Computer Science 
and Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 
Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 
Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 
Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

Amount Duration 

|Sanctioned (INR in of the 
lakhs) project 

0.01 

0.01 

0.007 

0.05325 

0.05775 

0.04125 

0.0075 

0.009 

0.0575 

0.0389 

0.0625 

0.0273 

0.088 

0.0566 

0.038 

2 days 

2 days 

10 days 

7 days 

7 days 

7 days 

7 days 

7 days 

10 days 

11 days 

12 days 

12 days 

14 days 

10 days 

10 days 

Name of the Funding Agency 

BPCL, Chennimalai 

BPCL, Chennimalai 

VRK Industries 

VRK Industries 

VRK Industries 

VRK Industries 

VRK Industries 

Om Muruga Industries 

Annai Lathe Works 

Kaarthikeya steel 
fabrication 

Sai Marketing 

Sai Marketing 

Annai Lathe Works 

Mass Electronics 

VRK Industries 

Type 
(Government/non 

Government) 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Gove rnment 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 



Machining-end cup adapter,ceiling 
cover,bearing cover,permit port 

Machining-power loom parts 

Machining-inter connector,permit 
port,end cup adafter 

Paver Block 

Fly Ash Bricks Test 
Paver Block 
CBR Tests 

Seminar on Recent Trends in 

Application of Queueing Models 

Seminar on Current Trends in 
Materials Science 

Seminar on Cost Effective Solution for 

Selection of Cloud Services Using 
Multi-Criteria Decision Making Model 

Seminar on Wavelet Video Processing 
Techniques 

R&D CO-0RDINATOR 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 

Mr.P.Manickavasagam 
Mr.N.Atthikumaran 
Mr.N.Atthikumnaran 
Mr.N.Atthikumaran 
Mr.N.Atthikumaran 

Prof.Ramya Devi 

Prof.S.Ananthi 

Dr.P.Saveetha 

Prof.R.Jayanthi 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 

Science and 
Humanities 

Science and 
Humanities 

Information 
Technology 

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

0.14935 

0.0281 

0.08195 

0.009 
0.0275 
0.025 
0.018 

0.2 

0.15 

0.1 

0.1 

14 days 

10 days 

12 days 

4 days 
3 days 
4 days 
2 days 

1 day 

1 day 

1 day 

1 day 

Sai Marketing 

Mass Electronics 

Sai Marketing 

JSW Steel 
D.S Associates 

M.M Contractors 

M.M Contractors 
Council of Scientific & 

Industrial Research 

(CSIR),Ministry of 
Tamilnadu State Council 

for Science and 

Technology 
The Institution of 

Non-Government 

Local Centre 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 

Non-Government 
Non-Government 

Non-Government 
Non-Government 

Government 

Government 

Engineers(India) Erode Non-Government 

The Institution of 

Engineers(India) Erode Non-Government 
Local Centre 

PRINCIPAL 
















































































































